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Christ Church 

Primary School 

 

Upton Hall School FCJ 

Thursday 14th September 5.30 – 8.30pm  

Headteachers talk 5.45 – 6.30pm  

 

The Mosslands school  

Thursday 21st September 6.00 – 8.00pm 

Headtachers talk 6.15pm  

 

West Kirby Grammar  

Thursday 21st September 9.15am and 2.15pm  

Thursday 27th September 9.15am and 2.15pm  

 

Pensby High school  

Thursday 5th October 6.00 – 8.30pm  

Headtacher talks 6.15, 6.45 and 7.15pm 

Monday 9th October 9.30 – 12.30 By appointment only  

 

Prenton High school for Girls  

Thursday 28th September 5.00 – 6.30pm booking need to be made online  

Thursday 28th September 6.30 – 8.00pm booking need to be made online  

 

Birkenhead Park school  

Wednesday 20th September 4.00 – 6.00pm  
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Christ Church 

Primary School 

 

Caldy Grammar school  

Tuesday 19th September 5.45 – 8.15pm 

Headteacher talks 6.00, 6.30, 7.00 and 7.30pm (talks need to be pre booked)  

 

Hilbre High school  

Thursday 28th September 5.00 – 8.00pm  

 

St Anselm’s College  

Thursday September 14th 5.00 – 8.00pm  

Headtacher talk 6.00 and 7.00pm  

 

Weatherhead 

Thursday 21st September 5.45pm – 8.00pm (For Year 6 students, parents and carers) 

Friday 22nd September 9.15am – 10.30am (For parents and carers only) 

Friday 6th October 9.15am – 10.30am (For parents and carers only) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


